Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

) D #

NUm

245

236

201

200

216

234

238

204

269

211

227

202

259

271

260

224

223

230

247

246

226

232

214

207

212

265

205

®

EN FUGA
PODCAST

XX SERIAL VUELTA A NUEVO LEON HEB 2025

Nombre

DIEGO DARIO

MIGUEL

ALVARO RENE

JESUS

MARCELO

LEONARDO

HECTOR HUGO

JESUS

LUIS

PABLO

LUIS

VICTOR JAVIER

CARLOS OMAR

DANIEL

MARCELO

VICTOR

JOSE ROBERTO

GLEB

NICOLAS

LUCAS

RADAMES

CRISTIAN

ERICK

JULIO

RAYMUNDO

JUAN CARLOS

MAURO IVAN

CATEGORIA V2

Apellido

DIAZ DAVILA

PENA

PERALES SALINAS

PERALES TREVINO

GARCIA SALINAS

CASTILLO SANTOS

RANGEL

GUTIERREZ COMPEAN

EDUARDO NANEZ DE LA ROSA

MARTINEZ GRIJALVA

COO

RAMIRO NAVARRO

VALDOMINO

BERNAL IZAGUIRRE

GARZA GARCIA

AYALA HERRERA

RODRIGUEZ REINA

TURLAKOV

DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS

DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS

TREVINO TREVINO

GUTIERREZ

SANDOVAL CHAVEZ

CESAR GONZALEZ MORENO

LEOS GUTIERREZ

MEDRANO MALDONADO

CRISPIN MUNOZ

Pesqueria, Las Aves Club De Golf
CLASIFICACION ETAPA 10

Equipo

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

COMPLEJO BIKE

ORVEN

ORVEN

HUNT YOUR GLORY

COMPLEJO BIKE

JP TRIBIKERS

ORVEN

LIBRE

COMPLEJO BIKE

XCROSS TEAM

ORVEN

LIBRE

BIKE ZONE

LIBRE

ORVEN B

ORVEN B

XCROSS TEAM

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

ORVEN B

XCROSS TEAM

XCROSS TEAM B APODACA

XCROSS TEAM B APODACA

COMPLEJO BIKE

CAJA DR ARROYO

ORVEN

ISCALI]

Aggs AEFFFIivE

C3%°

25 de Mayo 2025

Tiempo
01:12:03
01:12:03
01:12:03
01:12:25
01:14:30
01:14:56
01:14:56
01:14:59
01:15:01
01:16:03
01:16:04
01:16:05
01:16:08
01:16:49
01:16:50
01:17:07
01:17:19
01:17:19
01:19:23
01:19:23
01:19:32
01:19:32
01:19:33
01:19:51
01:21:47
01:22:22

01:25:37

Puntos

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



28

29

30

31

32

38

39

33

34

35

36

37

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

248

267

213

210

209

222

228

203

221

225

229

231

NUm

200

201

236

245

267

NUm

200

201

245

236

269

NUm

200

236

201

245

269

NUm

201

FRANCISCO LEONARDO

MAURICIO

JESUS

EVAN RAZIEL

DIEGO

OTHON

SALVADOR

ENRIQUE

EDGAR

GERARDO

ALEJANDRO

RAMIRO

Nombre

JESUS

ALVARO RENE

MIGUEL

DIEGO DARIO

MAURICIO

Nombre

JESUS

ALVARO RENE

DIEGO DARIO

MIGUEL

LUIS

Nombre

JESUS

MIGUEL

ALVARO RENE

DIEGO DARIO

LUIS

Nombre

ALVARO RENE

CATEGORIA V2

DE LA ROSA GALLEGOS

SANCHEZ MENDOZA

ALANIS ALVAREZ TOSTADO

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ

ROBLES GARCIA

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ

JIMENEZ

SERRATO LOZANO

TREVINO TREVINO

ELIZONDO GONZALEZ

GARCIA DE LA GARZA

PACHICANO

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

Apellido

PERALES TREVINO

PERALES SALINAS

PENA

DIAZ DAVILA

SANCHEZ MENDOZA

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

Apellido

PERALES TREVINO

PERALES SALINAS

DIAZ DAVILA

PENA

EDUARDO NANEZ DE LA ROSA

PUNTO META VOLANTE 3

Apellido

PERALES TREVINO

PENA

PERALES SALINAS

DIAZ DAVILA

EDUARDO NANEZ DE LA ROSA

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

PERALES SALINAS

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

XCROSS TEAM B APODACA

XCROSS TEAM B APODACA

ORVEN B

XCROSS TEAM

ORVEN

ORVEN B

ORVEN B

XCROSS TEAM

XCROSS TEAM

Equipo

ORVEN

ORVEN

COMPLEJO BIKE

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

COMPLEJO BIKE

Equipo

ORVEN

ORVEN

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

COMPLEJO BIKE

LIBRE

Equipo

ORVEN

COMPLEJO BIKE

ORVEN

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

LIBRE

Equipo

ORVEN

01:25:41

01:26:32

01:31:47

01:36:07

01:38:50

NT

NT

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10



Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

31

23

236

245

200

269

NUm

300

357

318

302

320

327

317

303

301

305

326

343

309

322

356

304

358

E5Y

319

324

352

325

307

306

MIGUEL

DIEGO DARIO

JESUS

LUIS

Equipo

ORVEN

COMPLEJO BIKE

XCROSS TEAM

ORVEN B

HUNT YOUR GLORY

XCROSS TEAM B APODACA

Nombre

ANTONIO

JAVIER

ALBERTO

JUAN

JONATHAN

FABIAN

RAUL MARTIN

BADUR

GERARDO

BENJAMIN

JUAN CARLOS

OLIVER

OMAR

JUAN

JULIO

IVAN

JAIR

HERNAN

CARLOS OMAR

OSVALDO

JORGE

GABRIEL

JOSE FRANCISCO

GILBERTO

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

PENA
DIAZ DAVILA
PERALES TREVINO

EDUARDO NANEZ DE LA ROSA

CATEGORIA V3

Apellido

CAMARILLO

TELECHEA AMADOR

GUTIERREZ

PEREZ

VILLANUEVA FLORES

TEJADA

HERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ

MONTUFAR

ALANIS

ESPARZA

TRUJJILO

DOMINGUEZ JABALERA

ARMIJO PERALES

RIOS

MEDECIGO MARTINEZ

CASTANEDA

MARTINEZ

GARZA HERNAN GARZA

MARTINEZ VALDES

ALANIS

CHAVEZ PRIETO

VILLARREAL

RODRIGUEZ CORTEZ

VASQUEZ VILLANUEVA

COMPLEJO BIKE

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

ORVEN

LIBRE

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

96

90

26

18

Equipo

RR

TREK BYCICLE MONTERREY

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR B

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR

RR

RR

RR B

TREK BICYCLE MONTERREY

ORVEN

RR B

MEGACREEK

RR

MEGA CREEK

TREK MONTERREY

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR B

JP TRIBIKERS

RR B

ORVEN

ORVEN

Tiempo

01:08:15

01:08:16

01:08:16

01:08:16

01:08:16

01:08:17

01:08:17

01:08:17

01:08:17

01:08:17

01:08:18

01:08:18

01:08:18

01:08:18

01:08:19

01:08:19

01:08:22

01:08:24

01:08:57

01:11:04

01:11:04

01:28:48

NT

NE

Puntos

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

18

16

14

12

10



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

308

310

311

321

323

328

330

300

359

303

358

326

NUm

300

357

303

320

318

NUm

300

358

318

304

303

304

318

356

327

303

MAXIMINO

GERARDO

DANIEL

HERIBERTO JAVIER

LEOPOLDO

ROSENDO

EDUARDO

Nombre

ANTONIO

HERNAN

BADUR

JAIR

JUAN CARLOS

Nombre

ANTONIO

JAVIER

BADUR

JONATHAN

ALBERTO

Nombre

ANTONIO

JAIR

ALBERTO

IVAN

BADUR

Nombre

IVAN

ALBERTO

JULIO

FABIAN

BADUR

CATEGORIA V3

CORTES MARTINEZ
SALINAS VILLARREAL
BORBON

TAMEZ TAMEZ
PRESAS ORTIZ
RAMOS

SALINAS

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

Apellido

CAMARILLO

GARZA HERNAN GARZA
MONTUFAR

MARTINEZ

TRUJJILO

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

Apellido

CAMARILLO
TELECHEA AMADOR
MONTUFAR
VILLANUEVA FLORES

GUTIERREZ

PUNTO META VOLANTE 3

Apellido
CAMARILLO
MARTINEZ
GUTIERREZ
CASTANEDA

MONTUFAR

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

CASTANEDA
GUTIERREZ
MEDECIGO MARTINEZ
TEJADA

MONTUFAR

ORVEN

ORVEN

ORVEN

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR B

RR C

RR C

Equipo

RR

TREK MONTERREY

RR

MEGA CREEK

RR B

Equipo

RR

TREK BYCICLE MONTERREY

RR

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

Equipo

RR

MEGA CREEK

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR

RR

Equipo

RR

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

MEGACREEK

RR B

RR

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10



Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pos

Pos

409

412

414

410

415

406

400

401

413

404

407

402

403

405

408

411

NUm

409

412

410

414

413

NUm

409

414

410

Equipo

RR

MEGACREEK SPORTS ONE PMOTION

RR B

SHARKS

ORVEN

RR C

Nombre

CARLOS

JESUS

AGUSTIN

ALAIN

NOE

JUAN CANDELARIO

FERNANDO

PABLO

ROBERTO

DANIEL ADRIAN

ELIAS JARED

EDGAR

MARIO ALBERTO

JOSE MATEO

JAEL ALEJANDRO

CESAR

Nombre

CARLOS

JESUS

ALAIN

AGUSTIN

ROBERTO

Nombre

CARLOS

AGUSTIN

ALAIN

CATEGORIA V4

Apellido

GONZALEZ HERRERA

SOSA HERNANDEZ

GALLARDO GUZMAN

TREVINO CAVAZOS

BARCENAS ALCALAR

SALAS DUARTE

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

BORTONI LOMELI

SALINAS

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

NORIEGA REYES

RODRIGUEZ LOREDO

VAZQUEZ LEAL

MALDONADO SOZA

ORTIZ GONZALEZ

RIVERA URRUTIA

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

Apellido

GONZALEZ HERRERA

SOSA HERNANDEZ

TREVINO CAVAZOS

GALLARDO GUZMAN

SALINAS

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

Apellido

GONZALEZ HERRERA

GALLARDO GUZMAN

TREVINO CAVAZOS

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

Puntos

100

96

64

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

PEAK PERFORMANCE AND KAIA

SPORTONE

MONSTER

LIBRE

APODACA TEAM

ORVEN

ORVEN

RR

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

ORVEN

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

LA BODEGA DEL INSTALADOR

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

PEAK PERFORMANCE AND KAIA

MONSTER

SPORTONE

RR

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

SPORTONE

MONSTER

Tiempo

01:13:54

01:17:35

01:17:35

01:17:40

01:22:37

01:24:52

01:24:59

01:29:46

01:30:25

01:35:52

01:41:15

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

20



Pos

Pos

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pos

412

415

NUm

409

412

414

410

415

NUm

409

412

410

414

413

NUm

102

106

108

101

131

104

100

103

120

105

136

107

109

110

132

133

NUm

JESUS

NOE

Nombre

CARLOS

JESUS

AGUSTIN

ALAIN

NOE

Nombre

CARLOS

JESUS

ALAIN

AGUSTIN

ROBERTO

Nombre

PAMELA

SOFIA MONSERRAT

ALESSANDRA JOSELIN

NORMA

KRISTEL DAYCEE

MARIA XIMENA

NICOLE

MIRNA

SOFIA

DIANA ELISA

MAJO

EDITH MARCELA

RENATA

ROBERTA

CAMILA

VIVIANA AILYN

Nombre

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

SOSA HERNANDEZ

BARCENAS ALCALAR

PUNTO META VOLANTE 3

Apellido

GONZALEZ HERRERA

SOSA HERNANDEZ

GALLARDO GUZMAN

TREVINO CAVAZOS

BARCENAS ALCALAR

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

GONZALEZ HERRERA
SOSA HERNANDEZ
TREVINO CAVAZOS
GALLARDO GUZMAN

SALINAS

CATEGORIA F1

Apellido

JAVELLY

TAMEZ ESCAMILLA

BERNAL IZAGUIRRE

CORDOVA GUERRA

IBARRA GASCON

CALZADA LEON

CORDOVA GUERRA

PONGUTA RUBIO

RANGEL MATTA

CARDENAS PEREZ

MALACARA ROMO

SALAZAR GOMEZ

GUERRA MARTINEZ

CANAVATI RODRIGUEZ

LUCIO VARGAS

ARRIAGA REYES

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

Apellido

PEAK PERFORMANCE AND KAIA

LIBRE

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

PEAK PERFORMANCE AND KAIA

SPORTONE

MONSTER

LIBRE

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

PEAK PERFORMANCE AND KAIA

MONSTER

SPORTONE

RR

Equipo

ORVEN

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

ORVEN

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

ORVEN

ORVEN

ORVEN

JP TRIBIKERS

ORVEN

LEGION

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

APODACA TEAM

PEDRO DELGADO TEAM

CAJA DR ARROYO

Equipo

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Tiempo  Puntos

01:17:26 40

01:19:02 38

01:19:02 36

01:19:03 34

01:19:03 32

01:19:05 30

01:19:05 28

01:19:05 26

01:19:06 24

01:19:39 22

01:23:47 20

NE 0
NE 0
NE 0
NE 0
NE 0
Puntos



1 104 MARIA XIMENA

2 106 SOFIA MONSERRAT
3 136 MAJO

4 100 NICOLE

5 108 ALESSANDRA JOSELIN
Pos NUm Nombre

1 102 PAMELA

2 106 SOFIA MONSERRAT
3 104 MARIA XIMENA

4 100 NICOLE

5 131 KRISTEL DAYCEE
Pos NUm Nombre

1 102 PAMELA

2 106 SOFIA MONSERRAT
3 104 MARIA XIMENA

4 101 NORMA

5 105 DIANA ELISA

Pos NUm Nombre

1 102 PAMELA

2 103 MIRNA

3 120 SOFIA

4 131 KRISTEL DAYCEE

5 104 MARIA XIMENA

Pos Equipo

1 ORVEN

2 FE 26

3 APODACA TEAM

Pos NUm Nombre

1 510 PAULINA

2 500 CECILIA

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

CALZADA LEON

TAMEZ ESCAMILLA

MALACARA ROMO

CORDOVA GUERRA

BERNAL IZAGUIRRE

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

Apellido

JAVELLY

TAMEZ ESCAMILLA

CALZADA LEON

CORDOVA GUERRA

IBARRA GASCON

PUNTO META VOLANTE 3

Apellido

JAVELLY

TAMEZ ESCAMILLA

CALZADA LEON

CORDOVA GUERRA

CARDENAS PEREZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

JAVELLY

PONGUTA RUBIO

RANGEL MATTA

IBARRA GASCON

CALZADA LEON

ORVEN 10
APODACA TEAM 7
LEGION 5
ORVEN 3
APODACA TEAM 1
Equipo Puntos
ORVEN 10
APODACA TEAM 7
ORVEN 5
ORVEN 3
PEDRO DELGADO TEAM 1
Equipo Puntos
ORVEN 10
APODACA TEAM 7
ORVEN 5
ORVEN 3
ORVEN 1
Equipo Puntos
ORVEN 10
ORVEN 7
JP TRIBIKERS 5
PEDRO DELGADO TEAM 3
ORVEN 1

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

CATEGORIA F2

Apellido

OROZCO MOYEDA

GALLARDO DE LEON

Puntos
104
0
0
Equipo Tiempo
COMPLEJO BIKE 01:09:56
SPORTS ONE 01:09:56

Puntos

40

38



Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

509

501

503

NUm

500

501

510

509

NUm

500

510

501

509

NUm

500

510

501

509

NUam

500

510

501

509

NATALIA

FRIDA

YULIANA

Nombre

CECILIA

FRIDA

PAULINA

NATALIA

Nombre

CECILIA

PAULINA

FRIDA

NATALIA

Nombre

CECILIA

PAULINA

FRIDA

NATALIA

Nombre

CECILIA

PAULINA

FRIDA

NATALIA

CATEGORIA F2

GARZA GONZALEZ
NAVARRETE RODRIGUEZ

DE LA GARZA

PUNTO META VOLANTE 1

Apellido

GALLARDO DE LEON
NAVARRETE RODRIGUEZ
OROZCO MOYEDA

GARZA GONZALEZ

PUNTO META VOLANTE 2

Apellido

GALLARDO DE LEON
OROZCO MOYEDA
NAVARRETE RODRIGUEZ

GARZA GONZALEZ

PUNTO META VOLANTE 3

Apellido

GALLARDO DE LEON
OROZCO MOYEDA
NAVARRETE RODRIGUEZ

GARZA GONZALEZ

PREMIO DE MONTANA 1

Apellido

GALLARDO DE LEON
OROZCO MOYEDA
NAVARRETE RODRIGUEZ

GARZA GONZALEZ

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

ORVEN

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

Equipo

SPORTS ONE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

COMPLEJO BIKE

01:13:04 36

01:13:04 34

NE 0

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10

Puntos

10



